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Abdel Kader Bessedik

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Abdel Kader Bessedik
Postcode FY4 5AE

Date of birth September 1975

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
WORLD SPORTS MULTIMEDIA LTD 03893412
SO FRESH PEOPLE LTD 06970816
SO FRESH PEOPLE LTD 06970816
ALI PALOOZA LTD 06605744
THE BASE ENTERTAINMENT (UK) 06576354
LTD

BATTERY ENTERTAINMENT LTD 06279539
GLOBUS INSTITUT LIMITED 05826900
GLOBUS INSTITUT LIMITED 05826900

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Dormant

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911302541

911302541

21 Houseman Place
Blackpool
Lancashire

French

App. Date

App. Date
17/09/2010
23/07/2009
23/07/2009
12/12/2008
25/04/2008
18/06/2007

24/05/2006
24/05/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

26/03/2015
23/07/2011
01/06/2010
02/03/2010
23/01/2009

02/03/2010

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



